Judgement

1. THE above named complainant has filed this complaint before this Commission
seeking total compensation of Rs. 1,50,00,000/- (Rupees one crore fifty lakhs only)
with interest @ 18% p.a. till the date of actual payment of compensation alleging
medical negligence and deficiency in service on the part of opposite parties in giving
treatment to her. THE precise allegation of negligence and deficiency in service